
       Allegato 1) 

RREETTRRIIBBUUZZIIOONNEE  DDII  RRIISSUULLTTAATTOO  AATTTTRRIIBBUUIITTAA  PPEERR  LL’’AANNNNOO  22002233  

  
TITOLARE DI P.O.  PERIODO RETRIBUZIONE DI 

POSIZIONE IN 

GODIMENTO (€) 

RETRIBUZIONE 

DI RISULTATO 

RAGGIUNGIMENTO 

RISULTATO 

% SPETTANTE RETRIBUZIONE DI 

RISULTATO 

SPETTANTE () 

Cerri Davide 

 

01/01  

31/12 

14.000,00 

 

3.500,00 

 

96,00 25% 3.500,00 

Biondi Alessandra 01/01  

31/12 

14.000,00 3.500,00 94,00 25% 3.500,00 

Tognoni Andrea 16/06 

31/12 

6.229,17 1.557,29 94,00 25% 1.557,29 

Gambogi Andrea 01/01 

31/12 

12.500,00 3.125,00 

 

80,00 20% 2.500,00 

Giannelli Andrea 01/01 

31/12 

13.000,00 3.250,00 93,00 25% 3.250,00 

      €. 14.307,29 

  


